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STUDENT MARKS DETAILS OF 2021- MBA- II Year- I Sem- Regular- Feb,2023- Section : ALL
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1 21311E0001 BOJANKI
HIMAVANTH 26 44 70(A) 24 41 65(B+) -- -- -- 19 58 77(A) 21 53 74(A) 18 47 65(B+) 23 39 62(B+) -- -- -- 21 63 84(A+) -- -- -- 25 41 66(B+) 72 -- 72(A) 33 0 7.70

2 21311E0002
SANGANAMOUNI
ABHINAV
VIGNAN

23 32 55(B) 22 45 67(B+) -- -- -- 25 AB AB(F) 20 59 79(A) 17 47 64(B+) 26 38 64(B+) -- -- -- 22 60 82(A+) -- -- -- 21 54 75(A) 71 -- 71(A) 29 1 6.67

3 21311E0003
ANNU SAI
VARDHAN
REDDY

28 40 68(B+) 30 54 84(A+) -- -- -- 21 59 80(A+) 29 54 83(A+) 25 49 74(A) 23 45 68(B+) -- -- -- 26 63 89(A+) -- -- -- 25 38 63(B+) 78 -- 78(A) 33 0 8.15

4 21311E0005
YARLAGADDA
LAXMI
PRANEETHA

27 40 67(B+) 27 56 83(A+) -- -- -- 21 51 72(A) 27 62 89(A+) 22 49 71(A) 25 46 71(A) -- -- -- 23 59 82(A+) -- -- -- 25 60 85(A+) 60 -- 60(B+) 33 0 8.18

5 21311E0006 C P NAYAKI 27 40 67(B+) 26 52 78(A) -- -- -- 28 61 89(A+) 24 58 82(A+) 23 53 76(A) 25 40 65(B+) -- -- -- 25 67 92(O) -- -- -- 27 47 74(A) 82 -- 82(A+) 33 0 8.42

6 21311E0007
KAMARAJU
AMULYA
VENKATA NAGA
SHIVANI

-- -- -- 29 57 86(A+) 25 36 61(B+) 28 60 88(A+) 23 65 88(A+) 22 58 80(A+) -- -- -- 28 48 76(A) -- -- -- 27 61 88(A+) 26 46 72(A) 65 -- 65(B+) 33 0 8.24

7 21311E0008 MANUKA
HANUSHA -- -- -- 28 42 70(A) 25 51 76(A) 24 61 85(A+) 21 59 80(A+) 23 51 74(A) -- -- -- 29 42 71(A) -- -- -- 27 65 92(O) 28 64 92(O) 72 -- 72(A) 33 0 8.67

8 21311E0009 KANCHANAPALLI
ANJALI -- -- -- 29 59 88(A+) 27 55 82(A+) 24 60 84(A+) 25 61 86(A+) 28 51 79(A) -- -- -- 30 47 77(A) -- -- -- 29 66 95(O) 25 48 73(A) 65 -- 65(B+) 33 0 8.45

9 21311E0010 POLLAPALLI
MANIL KUMAR -- -- -- 27 42 69(B+) 23 50 73(A) 23 51 74(A) 25 45 70(A) 20 31 51(B) -- -- -- 27 44 71(A) -- -- -- 27 58 85(A+) 25 57 82(A+) 73 -- 73(A) 33 0 7.97

10 21311E0011 N SHREYA
YADAV 24 40 64(B+) 24 58 82(A+) -- -- -- 13 53 66(B+) 11 50 61(B+) 13 50 63(B+) 27 46 73(A) -- -- -- 25 65 90(O) -- -- -- 23 51 74(A) 75 -- 75(A) 33 0 7.91

11 21311E0012 ARVARAJU
SAITEJARAJU 27 37 64(B+) 25 59 84(A+) -- -- -- 24 50 74(A) 24 53 77(A) 22 45 67(B+) 27 45 72(A) -- -- -- 24 65 89(A+) -- -- -- 26 37 63(B+) 68 -- 68(B+) 33 0 7.76

12 21311E0013 CHINTHALA
SADHANA -- -- -- 25 45 70(A) 25 52 77(A) 25 49 74(A) 23 65 88(A+) 19 52 71(A) -- -- -- 28 44 72(A) -- -- -- 28 64 92(O) 24 51 75(A) 66 -- 66(B+) 33 0 8.12

13 21311E0014 NADIMINTI
SWETHA -- -- -- 27 48 75(A) 26 49 75(A) 26 58 84(A+) 26 61 87(A+) 22 50 72(A) -- -- -- 29 51 80(A+) -- -- -- 26 64 90(O) 23 55 78(A) 70 -- 70(A) 33 0 8.52

14 21311E0015 LINGALA
SWETHA -- -- -- 26 47 73(A) 18 50 68(B+) 24 58 82(A+) 17 66 83(A+) 15 53 68(B+) -- -- -- 26 47 73(A) -- -- -- 27 61 88(A+) 24 46 70(A) 63 -- 63(B+) 33 0 8.00

15 21311E0016 THIGULLA HARI
PRASAD -- -- -- 25 45 70(A) 19 45 64(B+) 20 58 78(A) 20 57 77(A) 27 44 71(A) -- -- -- 24 38 62(B+) -- -- -- 24 60 84(A+) 21 52 73(A) 75 -- 75(A) 33 0 7.91

16 21311E0017 BOLLA LAHARI 23 33 56(B) 23 42 65(B+) -- -- -- 24 44 68(B+) 25 54 79(A) 23 52 75(A) 27 39 66(B+) -- -- -- 23 59 82(A+) -- -- -- 20 43 63(B+) 68 -- 68(B+) 33 0 7.27

17 21311E0018 KODAVALY
BHANU SREE -- -- -- 27 58 85(A+) 24 59 83(A+) 24 57 81(A+) 25 59 84(A+) 23 49 72(A) -- -- -- 26 48 74(A) -- -- -- 27 65 92(O) 28 59 87(A+) 71 -- 71(A) 33 0 8.76

18 21311E0020 DEGALA
SANDHYA -- -- -- 29 65 94(O) 24 44 68(B+) 24 55 79(A) 19 56 75(A) 20 48 68(B+) -- -- -- 27 40 67(B+) -- -- -- 26 49 75(A) 23 45 68(B+) 75 -- 75(A) 33 0 7.88

19 21311E0021 ANUGULA
SWATHI -- -- -- 28 42 70(A) 26 52 78(A) 24 58 82(A+) 21 64 85(A+) 22 37 59(B) -- -- -- 27 50 77(A) -- -- -- 27 66 93(O) 26 51 77(A) 72 -- 72(A) 33 0 8.30

20 21311E0022 ALAGINGI
DHAMYA SREE 28 38 66(B+) 28 59 87(A+) -- -- -- 25 56 81(A+) 21 55 76(A) 18 49 67(B+) 25 34 59(B) -- -- -- 27 61 88(A+) -- -- -- 26 47 73(A) 70 -- 70(A) 33 0 8.00

21 21311E0023 MARAPATLA
BHARATHI 28 36 64(B+) 29 60 89(A+) -- -- -- 27 50 77(A) 23 61 84(A+) 27 53 80(A+) 26 38 64(B+) -- -- -- 27 62 89(A+) -- -- -- 28 48 76(A) 82 -- 82(A+) 33 0 8.39

22 21311E0024 BANDI SAI
ANURAG -- -- -- 26 42 68(B+) 19 46 65(B+) 22 54 76(A) 24 57 81(A+) 18 53 71(A) -- -- -- 25 43 68(B+) -- -- -- 23 55 78(A) 22 41 63(B+) 75 -- 75(A) 33 0 7.70

23 21311E0025
THALAKOKKULA
VAMSHI
KRISHNA

-- -- -- 25 55 80(A+) 19 50 69(B+) 22 48 70(A) 21 55 76(A) 18 52 70(A) -- -- -- 27 45 72(A) -- -- -- 26 65 91(O) 21 51 72(A) 70 -- 70(A) 33 0 8.21

24 21311E0026 KALLEM
KARTHIKA -- -- -- 27 49 76(A) 23 40 63(B+) 24 45 69(B+) 20 58 78(A) 18 42 60(B+) -- -- -- 27 44 71(A) -- -- -- 23 58 81(A+) 25 45 70(A) 77 -- 77(A) 33 0 7.82

25 21311E0027 GUNJI VANI -- -- -- 29 56 85(A+) 23 47 70(A) 24 59 83(A+) 28 66 94(O) 20 36 56(B) -- -- -- 27 49 76(A) -- -- -- 28 61 89(A+) 24 54 78(A) 68 -- 68(B+) 33 0 8.27

26 21311E0028 TANNIRU
VENKATESH 12 38 50(B) 23 52 75(A) -- -- -- 23 50 73(A) 16 43 59(B) 8 47 55(B) 21 38 59(B) -- -- -- 11 53 64(B+) -- -- -- 23 47 70(A) 53 -- 53(B) 33 0 6.82

27 21311E0029 MANDHA
JYOTHSNA 23 32 55(B) 25 39 64(B+) -- -- -- 22 37 59(B) 20 38 58(B) 19 51 70(A) 23 38 61(B+) -- -- -- 22 56 78(A) -- -- -- 22 51 73(A) 60 -- 60(B+) 33 0 6.94

28 21311E0030 GADE
RUCHITHA 26 AB AB(F) 26 54 80(A+) -- -- -- 23 58 81(A+) 20 65 85(A+) 17 46 63(B+) 25 40 65(B+) -- -- -- 25 63 88(A+) -- -- -- 24 47 71(A) 71 -- 71(A) 30 1 7.58



29 21311E0031 PACHIMADLA
AKHIL KUMAR -- -- -- 26 41 67(B+) 16 28 44(F) 21 40 61(B+) 22 38 60(B+) 15 35 50(B) -- -- -- 16 42 58(B) -- -- -- 25 48 73(A) 20 41 61(B+) 66 -- 66(B+) 30 1 6.30

30 21311E0032 BANOTHU USHA -- -- -- 27 50 77(A) 24 40 64(B+) 25 59 84(A+) 25 49 74(A) 21 55 76(A) -- -- -- 27 46 73(A) -- -- -- 28 52 80(A+) 25 54 79(A) 66 -- 66(B+) 33 0 7.94
31 21311E0033 SHEIK ARIF -- -- -- 23 39 62(B+) 17 34 51(B) 20 57 77(A) 23 53 76(A) 19 35 54(B) -- -- -- 26 41 67(B+) -- -- -- 28 58 86(A+) 19 45 64(B+) 62 -- 62(B+) 33 0 7.27

32 21311E0034 DASYAM
SAVEENA 27 46 73(A) 26 54 80(A+) -- -- -- 26 51 77(A) 26 56 82(A+) 19 41 60(B+) 26 34 60(B+) -- -- -- 23 61 84(A+) -- -- -- 25 53 78(A) 74 -- 74(A) 33 0 8.18

33 21311E0035 MD MINHAJ
PASHA -- -- -- 26 46 72(A) 21 34 55(B) 23 49 72(A) 18 62 80(A+) 25 50 75(A) -- -- -- 25 41 66(B+) -- -- -- 26 58 84(A+) 21 47 68(B+) 70 -- 70(A) 33 0 7.82

34 21311E0036 RAMANAKOLU
PRIYANKA 29 40 69(B+) 28 48 76(A) -- -- -- 26 57 83(A+) 30 66 96(O) 27 54 81(A+) 27 40 67(B+) -- -- -- 28 69 97(O) -- -- -- 26 49 75(A) 77 -- 77(A) 33 0 8.42

35 21311E0037
MITTAPALLY
ABHINAYA
VARDHINI

-- -- -- 28 49 77(A) 23 48 71(A) 26 55 81(A+) 29 57 86(A+) 26 43 69(B+) -- -- -- 28 43 71(A) -- -- -- 27 58 85(A+) 27 40 67(B+) 73 -- 73(A) 33 0 8.15

36 21311E0038 D TANMAY
DIXITH -- -- -- 29 58 87(A+) 24 52 76(A) 28 58 86(A+) 28 63 91(O) 20 56 76(A) -- -- -- 28 46 74(A) -- -- -- 28 67 95(O) 26 50 76(A) 78 -- 78(A) 33 0 8.67

37 21311E0039
NEMANA
VENKATA SAI
NIKITHA

23 36 59(B) 25 42 67(B+) -- -- -- 21 51 72(A) 15 55 70(A) 16 57 73(A) 23 39 62(B+) -- -- -- 24 67 91(O) -- -- -- 22 45 67(B+) 75 -- 75(A) 33 0 7.67

38 21311E0040 VANAMALI SAI
SAMEERA -- -- -- 27 AB AB(F) 22 AB AB(F) 23 AB AB(F) 29 AB AB(F) 21 AB AB(F) -- -- -- 27 AB AB(F) -- -- -- 29 AB AB(F) 25 AB AB(F) 63 -- 63(B+) 6 8 1.27

39 21311E0043
VUNDAVALLI
VENKATA SAI
PRANAY

-- -- -- 27 51 78(A) 20 35 55(B) 22 54 76(A) 23 48 71(A) 20 50 70(A) -- -- -- 25 41 66(B+) -- -- -- 24 59 83(A+) 26 41 67(B+) 77 -- 77(A) 33 0 7.70

40 21311E0044 GORLA SRI
BHAVYA -- -- -- 25 64 89(A+) 23 56 79(A) 25 53 78(A) 26 66 92(O) 18 44 62(B+) -- -- -- 28 49 77(A) -- -- -- 28 69 97(O) 24 53 77(A) 63 -- 63(B+) 33 0 8.30

41 21311E0045 K MANASA -- -- -- 27 47 74(A) 18 32 50(B) 20 49 69(B+) 19 43 62(B+) 20 34 54(B) -- -- -- 28 43 71(A) -- -- -- 26 49 75(A) 22 43 65(B+) 62 -- 62(B+) 33 0 7.15
42 21311E0046 G RAMU -- -- -- 25 41 66(B+) 21 37 58(B) 22 50 72(A) 22 59 81(A+) 15 31 46(F) -- -- -- 26 42 68(B+) -- -- -- 24 62 86(A+) 22 43 65(B+) 69 -- 69(B+) 31 1 7.03
43 21311E0047 A NIKHIL SAGAR 20 36 56(B) 20 54 74(A) -- -- -- 24 48 72(A) 17 62 79(A) 16 52 68(B+) 22 40 62(B+) -- -- -- 22 64 86(A+) -- -- -- 19 51 70(A) 66 -- 66(B+) 33 0 7.58

44 21311E0049 AMRUTWAD
TEJASWI -- -- -- 27 64 91(O) 20 50 70(A) 21 54 75(A) 26 64 90(O) 19 50 69(B+) -- -- -- 27 43 70(A) -- -- -- 28 64 92(O) 25 54 79(A) 69 -- 69(B+) 33 0 8.42

45 21311E0050 KOTTHURI
HARISH 23 33 56(B) 24 47 71(A) -- -- -- 27 54 81(A+) 18 48 66(B+) 19 49 68(B+) 22 40 62(B+) -- -- -- 26 59 85(A+) -- -- -- 20 38 58(B) 67 -- 67(B+) 33 0 7.33

46 21311E0051 GUNDLA
GEETHA 27 38 65(B+) 27 50 77(A) -- -- -- 19 58 77(A) 21 53 74(A) 20 48 68(B+) 23 40 63(B+) -- -- -- 24 63 87(A+) -- -- -- 24 47 71(A) 81 -- 81(A+) 33 0 8.03

47 21311E0052 KUKUTLAPALLY
KIRAN KUMAR 24 40 64(B+) 26 43 69(B+) -- -- -- 19 48 67(B+) 17 60 77(A) 21 34 55(B) 24 30 54(B) -- -- -- 22 66 88(A+) -- -- -- 24 45 69(B+) 66 -- 66(B+) 33 0 7.15

48 21311E0053 ANKAM
MANOGNA -- -- -- 28 62 90(O) 24 42 66(B+) 25 58 83(A+) 25 67 92(O) 26 47 73(A) -- -- -- 28 46 74(A) -- -- -- 30 63 93(O) 27 57 84(A+) 81 -- 81(A+) 33 0 9.00

49 21311E0054 KANTIMAHANTHI
YASHWANTH 24 36 60(B+) 24 40 64(B+) -- -- -- 22 38 60(B+) 25 58 83(A+) 19 39 58(B) 27 34 61(B+) -- -- -- 25 60 85(A+) -- -- -- 22 50 72(A) 72 -- 72(A) 33 0 7.67

50 21311E0055 PULLAGURLA
SRINATH REDDY 21 38 59(B) 21 45 66(B+) -- -- -- 22 38 60(B+) 16 42 58(B) 15 43 58(B) 22 32 54(B) -- -- -- 19 56 75(A) -- -- -- 21 39 60(B+) 66 -- 66(B+) 33 0 6.73

51 21311E0057 BANOTH
PARASHURAM -- -- -- 27 50 77(A) 23 51 74(A) 23 53 76(A) 23 62 85(A+) 19 47 66(B+) -- -- -- 28 46 74(A) -- -- -- 26 64 90(O) 26 57 83(A+) 69 -- 69(B+) 33 0 8.18

52 21311E0058 THAKUR
VAISHNAVI DEVI -- -- -- 25 58 83(A+) 24 41 65(B+) 27 53 80(A+) 20 61 81(A+) 19 31 50(B) -- -- -- 27 44 71(A) -- -- -- 24 55 79(A) 25 52 77(A) 75 -- 75(A) 33 0 8.15

53 21311E0059 HANUMANDLA
KEERTHANA -- -- -- 28 59 87(A+) 24 50 74(A) 24 55 79(A) 27 63 90(O) 16 51 67(B+) -- -- -- 26 44 70(A) -- -- -- 26 60 86(A+) 27 52 79(A) 82 -- 82(A+) 33 0 8.58

54 21311E0060 THOTA
MANIKANTA -- -- -- 25 45 70(A) 12 34 46(F) 19 42 61(B+) 15 32 47(F) 14 32 46(F) -- -- -- 24 40 64(B+) -- -- -- 24 30 54(B) 16 53 69(B+) 64 -- 64(B+) 24 3 5.12

Subject code
No.of Absent
No.of Failed
No.of Pass
Pass percentage

7Z326
1
0
21

100.00

7Z322
1
0
53

100.00

7Z329
1
2
29

93.55

7Z323
2
0
52

100.00

7Z324
1
1
52

98.11

7Z338
1
2
51

96.23

7Z334
0
0
22

100.00

7Z325
1
0
31

100.00

7Z330
0
0
22

100.00

7Z333
1
0
31

100.00

7Z321
1
0
53

100.00

7Z337
0
0
54

100.00
Total Candidates Appeared : 54 Distinction : 26
Total Candidates Passed : 48 1st Class : 22
Total Candidates Failed : 6 2nd Class : 0
Over All Percentage : 88.89


